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Strona 1

115
153
128
323
268
344
161
144
66
239
304
62
14

234
123
183
244
44
258
264
240

MARYSIAK ADAM
GRZYWACZYK ARTUR
BLONSKI MICHAL
MACHNICKI MATEUSZ
SITNICKI MARIUSZ
KLAYBOR NATALIA
MARTINS LUIS
SWIDERSKI LUKASZ
STEPIEN JAROSLAW
JAKUC PAWEL
JAWORSKI KRZYSZTOF
STACHOWSKI MIROSEAW
DWORSKI TOMASZ
JANOWSKI MARIUSZ
CHABINIAK KRZYSZTOF
DREWICZ KINGA
KOWAL-ROHDE AGNIESZKA
JEDRYJASZEK PAWEL
SZOSTAK NICOLA
WEODARCZYK MARCIN
BARLOG SEBASTIAN
ZAWADZKI PAWEL
PATRZYLAS MARIUSZ

WYNIKI - 10KM

11LDKP

NOWA SOL
34BKPANC ZAGAN ,ILOW
34BKPANC ZAGAN ,ZAGA
10 BKPANC,MALOMICE
34 BKPANC ZAGAN ,ZAG
34 BKPANC ZAGAN,ZAGA
VN BARQUINHA
ZAGAN
ZAGAN
ZAGAN
THE RUNNING MAN ,NOW
CZARNA DYWIZJA,ZARY
ZAGAN
ZAGAN
BOZNOW
KB WIKON NOWA SOL ,Z
11DKPANC,ZAGAN
34BKPANC ,ZAGAN
34BKPANC ZAGAN,ZAGAN
ZARY
ZAGAN
ZAGAN
ZARY RUNNERS TEAM,SW

www.super-sport.com.pl

1988
1987
1989
1996
1977
1995
1987
1989
1968
1988
1982
1964
1980
1980
1987
1979
1983
1977
2000
1981
1985
1973
1982

35:07
37:51
38:04
39:15
39:20
39:26
41:45
46:13
46:34
47:23
48:37
50:00
50:10
50:45
51:13
51:25
54:06
54:45
56:20
55:59
56:18
56:18

1:01:19

11. BIEG NIEPODLEGLOSCI - 11.11.2024, ZAGAN

35:07
37:51
38:04
39:13
39:19
39:25
41:43
46:08
46:27
47:20
48:27
49:30
50:01
50:36
50:41
51:15
53:30
54:24
55:51
55:54
56:01
56:02
1:01:11

17,086
15,852
15,762
15,300
15,261
15,222
14,383
13,006
12,917
12,676
12,384
12,121
11,996
11,858
11,838
11,707
11,215
11,029
10,743
10,733
10,711
10,708
9,807

3:30
3:47
3:48
3:55
3:55
3:56
4:10
4:36
4:38
4:44
4:50
4:57
5:00
5:03
5:04
5:07
5:21
5:26
5:35
5:35
5:36
5:36
6:07



